Push-in fittings NPQP
Subject to change – 2013/072  Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Push-in fittings NPQP
Features
Application
Effortless selection of the right fitting.
Quick Star offers a secure solution for
every connection. The convenient

10 8
12 10
-V- New
Subject to change – 2013/078  Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Push-in fittings NPQP
Technical data
Push-in fitting NPQP-D
Male thread
with external hex
QS-y-16
Dimensions and ordering data
Connection Nominal
size
Tubing O.D. D5 L1 L2 L3 ß Weight/piece Part No. Type PU1)
D1 [mm] D2 [g]
Rx 2.1 4 9.9 21.1 8 17.1 12 2.5 133041 NPQP-D-R18-Q4-FD-P10 10
3.4 6 11.8 22.8 8 18.8 14 3.0 133043 NPQP-D-R18-Q6-FD-P10 10
5.3 8 13.8 27.9 8 23.9 17 4.5 133045 NPQP-D-R18-Q8-FD-P10 10
R¼ 2.1 4 9.9 22.3 11 16.3 14 3.5 133042 NPQP-D-R14-Q4-FD-P10 10
3.4 6 11.8 24.8 11 18.8 14 3.5 133044 NPQP-D-R14-Q6-FD-P10 10
5.3 8 13.8 26.6 11 20.6 17 4.5 133046 NPQP-D-R14-Q8-FD-P10 10
6.2 10 16.8 32.6 11 26.6 19 7.0 133047 NPQP-D-R14-Q10-FD-P10 10
RÅ 6.2 10 16.8 33.6 12 27.3 19 8.0 133048 NPQP-D-R38-Q10-FD-P10 10
7.2 12 19.8 37.6 12 31.3 22 12.0 133049 NPQP-D-R38-Q12-FD-P10 10
R½ 7.2 12 19.8 34.1 15 25.9 22 12.0 133050 NPQP-D-R12-Q12-FD 1
1) Packaging unit
-V- New
2013/07 – Subject to change 9 Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Push-in fittings NPQP
Technical data
Push-in connector NPQD-D
Reducing
Dimensions and ordering data
Tubing O.D. Nominal
size
Tubing O.D. D5
∅
L1 Weight/piece Part No. Type PU1)
D1 [mm] D2 [g]
4 2.6 – 10.0 31.0 4.0 133091 NPQP-D-Q4-E-FD-P10 10
6 4.0 – 12.5 35.2 5.5 133092 NPQP-D-Q6-E-FD-P10 10
8 5.0 – 14.5 37.8 8.0 133093 NPQP-D-Q8-E-FD-P10 10
10 6.7 – 17.5 43.8 13.0 133094 NPQP-D-Q10-E-FD-P10 10
12 8.7 – 21.0 48.2 19.0 133095 NPQP-D-Q12-E-FD-P10 10
Reducing
6 2.6 4 12.5 34.6 5.5 133096 NPQP-D-Q6-Q4-FD-P10 10
8 4.0 6 14.5 38.0 7.0 133097 NPQP-D-Q8-Q6-FD-P10 10
10 5.0 8 17.5 43.3 12.0 133098 NPQP-D-Q10-Q8-FD-P10 10
12 6.7 10 21.0 48.0 18.0 133099 NPQP-D-Q12-Q10-FD-P10 10
1) Packaging unit
-V- New
Subject to change – 2013/0710  Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Push-in fittings NPQP
Technical data
Push-in bulkhead connector NPQP-H
Dimensions and ordering data
Tubing O.D. Nominal
size
D5
∅
D6 L1 L2 L3
max.
ß Weight/piece Part No. Type PU1)
D1 [mm] [g]
4 2.3 10 M12x1.5 31.6 9.3 6.5 14 7.2 133100 NPQP-H-Q4-E-FD 1
6 3.7 12.3 M14x1.5 35.8 9.9 9.5 17 10.2 133101 NPQP-H-Q6-E-FD 1
8 4.9 14.2 M16x1.5 38.4 10.7 9 19 14.3 133102 NPQP-H-Q8-E-FD 1
10 7.1 17.5 M20x2 43.4 13.2 12 24 24.4 133103 NPQP-H-Q10-E-FD 1
12 7.8 21 M24x2 48.8 13.4 14 27 30.4 133104 NPQP-H-Q12-E-FD 1
1) Packaging unit
Push-in connector NPQP-D
with push-in sleeve
Dimensions and ordering data
Tubing O.D. Nominal
size
Push-in
sleeve∅
D5
∅
L1 L2 Weight/piece Part No. Type PU1)
D1 [mm] D2 [g]
4 2.5 6 10.0 37.8 22.3 2.4 133133 NPQP-D-Q4-S6-FD-P10 10
2.4 8 12.5 40.3 23.3 3.0 133134 NPQP-D-Q4-S8-FD-P10 10
6 3.8 8 12.5 40.9 23.3 3.2 133135 NPQP-D-Q6-S8-FD-P10 10
3.8 10 12.5 43.9 28.3 3.6 133136 NPQP-D-Q6-S10-FD-P10 10
8 5.4 10 14.5 43.7 24.8 4.7 133137 NPQP-D-Q8-S10-FD-P10 10
5.4 12 14.5 49.7 33.5 5.4 133138 NPQP-D-Q8-S12-FD-P10 10
10 6.3 12 17.5 50.2 28.8 7.9 133139 NPQP-D-Q10-S12-FD-P10 10
1) Packaging unit
-V- New
2013/07 – Subject to change 11 Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Push-in fittings NPQP
Technical data
Blanking plug NPQP-P
NPQP-P-S4/S6/S8 NPQP-P-S10/S12
Dimensions and ordering data
Push-in
sleeve∅
D5
∅
D6
∅
L1 L2 Weight/piece Part No. Type PU1)
D1 [g]
4 5 3 27.5 15.0 0.5 133128 NPQP-P-S4-FD-P10 10
6 7 3 32.5 17.0 0.5 133129 NPQP-P-S6-FD-P10 10
8 9 4 36.5 18.1 1.0 133130 NPQP-P-S8-FD-P10 10
10 11 5 42.0 20.2 2.0 133131 NPQP-P-S10-FD-P10 10
12 13 6 44.0 23.4 2.5 133132 NPQP-P-S12-FD-P10 10
1) Packaging unit
-V- New
Subject to change – 2013/0712  Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Push-in fittings NPQP
Technical data
Push-in L-fitting NPQP-L
Male thread
with external hex
Dimensions and ordering data
Connection Nominal
size
Tubing O.D. D5 H1 H2 H3 L1 ß Weight/piece Part No. Type PU1)
D1 [mm] D2 [g]
RÁ 2.1 4 10.0 23.3 8 24.3 18.1 10 4.0 133051 NPQP-L-R18-Q4-FD-P10 10
3.3 6 12.5 25.0 8 27.3 19.9 12 5.0 133053 NPQP-L-R18-Q6-FD-P10 10
4.7 8 14.5 28.0 8 31.3 22.7 14 7.0 133055 NPQP-L-R18-Q8-FD-P10 10
R¼ 2.1 4 10.0 26.3 11 25.3 18.1 14 4.5 133052 NPQP-L-R14-Q4-FD-P10 10
3.3 6 12.5 28.0 11 28.2 19.9 14 5.5 133054 NPQP-L-R14-Q6-FD-P10 10
4.7 8 14.5 31.0 11 32.2 22.7 14 7.5 133056 NPQP-L-R14-Q8-FD-P10 10
5.7 10 17.5 36.0 11 38.7 26.4 17 12.0 133057 NPQP-L-R14-Q10-FD-P10 10
RÅ 5.7 10 17.5 37.0 12 39.4 26.4 17 13.0 133058 NPQP-L-R38-Q10-FD-P10 10
6.9 12 21.0 39.0 12 43.2 29.6 22 18.0 133059 NPQP-L-R38-Q12-FD-P10 10
R½ 6.9 12 21.0 42.0 15 44.3 29.6 22 19.0 133060 NPQP-L-R12-Q12-FD 1
1) Packaging unit
Push-in L-fitting NPQP-LQ
Male thread
with external hex
Dimensions and ordering data
Connection Nominal
size
Tubing O.D. D5 H1 H2 H3 H4 L1 ß Weight/
piece
Part No. Type PU1)
D1 [mm] D2 [g]
RÁ 2.0 4 10.0 40.2 8 36.2 19.2 17.0 10 6.0 133061 NPQP-LQ-R18-Q4-FD-P10 10
3.3 6 13.0 46.3 8 42.3 22.0 20.2 12 8.0 133063 NPQP-LQ-R18-Q6-FD-P10 10
4.8 8 15.0 50.4 8 46.4 24.2 22.2 14 11.0 133065 NPQP-LQ-R18-Q8-FD-P10 10
R¼ 2.0 4 10.0 43.2 11 37.2 20.2 17.0 14 6.5 133062 NPQP-LQ-R14-Q4-FD-P10 10
3.3 6 13.0 49.3 11 43.3 23.0 20.2 14 8.5 133064 NPQP-LQ-R14-Q6-FD-P10 10
4.8 8 15.0 53.4 11 47.4 25.2 22.2 14 12.0 133066 NPQP-LQ-R14-Q8-FD-P10 10
5.8 10 17.5 61.4 11 55.4 30.0 25.4 17 18.0 133067 NPQP-LQ-R14-Q10-FD-P10 10
RÅ 5.8 10 17.5 62.4 12 56.1 30.7 25.4 17 19.0 133068 NPQP-LQ-R38-Q10-FD-P10 10
6.9 12 21.0 67.8 12 61.5 32.9 28.4 22 26.0 133069 NPQP-LQ-R38-Q12-FD-P10 10
R½ 6.9 12 21.0 70.8 15 62.6 34.0 28.4 22 28.0 133070 NPQP-LQ-R12-Q12-FD 1
1) Packaging unit
-V- New
2013/07 – Subject to change 13 Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Push-in fittings NPQP
Technical data
Push-in L-connector NPQP-L
Dimensions and ordering data
Tubing O.D. Nominal
size
Tubing O.D. D5
∅
D6 B1 H1 H2 Weight/piece Part No. Type PU1)
D1 [mm] D1 [g]
4 2.3 4 10.0 3.2 10.0 17.0 6.5 4.5 133105 NPQP-L-Q4-E-FD-P10 10
6 3.6 6 12.5 3.2 12.5 20.2 8.0 6.0 133106 NPQP-L-Q6-E-FD-P10 10
8 4.6 8 15.0 4.2 15.6 22.4 10.0 9.0 133107 NPQP-L-Q8-E-FD-P10 10
10 6.2 10 17.5 4.2 18.2 26.4 12.0 14.0 133108 NPQP-L-Q10-E-FD-P10 10
12 7.7 12 21.0 4.2 21.7 29.6 14.0 20.0 133109 NPQP-L-Q12-E-FD-P10 10
1) Packaging unit
-V- New
Subject to change – 2013/0714  Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Push-in fittings NPQP
Technical data
Push-in T-fitting NPQP-T
Dimensions and ordering data
Connection Nominal
size
Tubing O.D. D5 H1 H2 H3 L1 ß Weight/
piece
Part No. Type PU1)
D1 [mm] D2 [g]
Rx 2.0 4 10.0 23.2 8 24.2 34.0 10 6.0 133071 NPQP-T-R18-Q4-FD-P10 10
3.2 6 13.0 26.0 8 28.5 40.6 12 8.0 133073 NPQP-T-R18-Q6-FD-P10 10
4.7 8 15.0 26.3 8 29.8 44.8 14 11.0 133075 NPQP-T-R18-Q8-FD-P10 10
R¼ 2.0 4 10.0 26.2 11 25..2 34.0 14 6.5 133072 NPQP-T-R14-Q4-FD-P10 10
3.2 6 13.0 29.0 11 29.5 40.6 14 8.5 133074 NPQP-T-R14-Q6-FD-P10 10
4.7 8 15.0 29.3 11 30.8 44.8 14 12.0 133076 NPQP-T-R14-Q8-FD-P10 10
5.8 10 17.5 36.0 11 38.7 50.8 17 18.0 133077 NPQP-T-R14-Q10-FD-P10 10
Ry 5.8 10 17.5 37.0 12 39.4 50.8 17 19.0 133078 NPQP-T-R38-Q10-FD-P10 10
6.9 12 21.0 39.0 12 43.2 57.2 22 26.0 133079 NPQP-T-R38-Q12-FD-P10 10
R½ 6.9 12 21.0 42.0 15 44.3 57.2 22 28.0 133080 NPQP-T-R12-Q12-FD 1
1) Packaging unit
-V- New
2013/07 – Subject to change 15 Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Push-in fittings NPQP
Technical data
Push-in T-connector NPQP-T
Reducing
Dimensions and ordering data
Tubing O.D. Nominal
size
Tubing O.D. D5
∅
D6 B1 H1 H2 L1 L2 Weight/pie
ce
Part No. Type PU1)
D1 [mm] D2 [g]
4 2.6 – 10.0 3.2 10.0 17.0 6.5 34.0 13.0 6.5 133110 NPQP-T-Q4-E-FD-P10 10
6 4.0 – 13.0 3.2 13.5 20.2 8.0 40.4 16.0 9.0 133111 NPQP-T-Q6-E-FD-P10 10
8 5.0 – 15.0 3.2 15.6 22.2 9.0 44.4 18.0 13.0 133112 NPQP-T-Q8-E-FD-P10 10
10 6.7 – 17.5 4.2 18.2 25.4 12.0 50.8 24.0 21.0 133113 NPQP-T-Q10-E-FD-P10 10
12 8.7 – 21.0 4.2 21.7 28.4 14.0 57.2 28.0 30.0 133114 NPQP-T-Q12-E-FD-P10 10
Reducing
6 2.3 4 13.0 3.2 13.5 19.6 8.0 40.4 16.0 9.0 133115 NPQP-T-Q6-Q4-FD-P10 10
8 3.6 6 15.0 3.2 15.6 22.4 9.0 44.4 18.0 12.0 133116 NPQP-T-Q8-Q6-FD-P10 10
10 5.0 8 17.5 4.2 18.2 24.9 12.0 50.8 24.0 19.5 133117 NPQP-T-Q10-Q8-FD-P10 10
12 6.4 10 21.0 4.2 21.7 28.2 14.0 57.2 28.0 28.0 133118 NPQP-T-Q12-Q10-FD-P10 10
1) Packaging unit
-V- New
Subject to change – 2013/0716  Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Push-in fittings NPQP
Technical data
Push-in Y-fitting NPQP-Y
Dimensions and ordering data
Connection Nominal
size
Tubing O.D. D5 D6 B1 H1 L1 L2 L3 L4 ß Weight/pi
ece
Part No. Type PU1)
D1 [mm] D2 [g]
R thread
Rx 2.0 4 10.0 3.2 10.4 11 40.7 8 14.2 36.7 10 6.5 133081 NPQP-Y-R18-Q4-FD-P10 10
2.8 6 12.5 3.4 13.5 12 44.5 8 15.9 40.5 12 8.0 133083 NPQP-Y-R18-Q6-FD-P10 10
4.5 8 14.5 3.4 14.5 14 48.7 8 17.2 44.7 14 12.0 133085 NPQP-Y-R18-Q8-FD-P10 10
R¼ 2.0 4 10.0 3.2 10.4 11 43.7 11 14.2 37.7 14 7.0 133082 NPQP-Y-R14-Q4-FD-P10 10
2.8 6 12.5 3.4 13.5 12 47.5 11 15.9 41.5 14 8.5 133084 NPQP-Y-R14-Q6-FD-P10 10
4.5 8 14.5 3.4 14.5 14 51.7 11 17.2 45.7 14 12.0 133086 NPQP-Y-R14-Q8-FD-P10 10
5.3 10 18.0 4.5 18.0 18 58.5 11 19.7 52.5 17 20.0 133087 NPQP-Y-R14-Q10-FD-P10 10
Ry 5.3 10 18.0 4.5 18.0 18 59.5 12 19.7 53.2 17 21.0 133088 NPQP-Y-R38-Q10-FD-P10 10
6.2 12 21.0 4.2 21.0 20 64.7 12 22.4 58.4 22 28.0 133089 NPQP-Y-R38-Q12-FD-P10 10
R½ 6.2 12 21.0 4.2 21.0 20 67.7 15 22.4 59.5 22 30.0 133090 NPQP-Y-R12-Q12-FD 1
1) Packaging unit
-V- New
2013/07 – Subject to change 17 Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Push-in fittings NPQP
Technical data
Push-in Y-connector NPQP-Y
Reducing
Dimensions and ordering data
Tubing O.D. Nominal
size
Tubing O.D. D5
∅
D6 D7 B1 H1 L1 L2 Weight/piec
e
Part No. Type PU1)
D1 [mm] D2 [g]
4 2.3 – 10.0 3.2 10.0 10.4 11.0 33.0 14.2 6.5 133119 NPQP-Y-Q4-E-FD-P10 10
6 3.6 – 12.5 3.4 13.0 13.5 12.0 38.0 15.9 9.0 133120 NPQP-Y-Q6-E-FD-P10 10
8 4.6 – 14.5 3.4 15.0 14.5 14.0 42.4 17.2 13.0 133121 NPQP-Y-Q8-E-FD-P10 10
10 5.9 – 18.0 4.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 48.8 19.7 22.0 133122 NPQP-Y-Q10-E-FD-P10 10
12 7.0 – 21.0 4.2 21.5 21.0 20.0 55.2 22.4 31.0 133123 NPQP-Y-Q12-E-FD-P10 10
Reducing
6 2.3 4 12.5 3.4 13.0 13.5 12.0 37.4 15.3 8.5 133124 NPQP-Y-Q6-Q4-FD-P10 10
8 3.6 6 14.5 3.4 15.0 15.1 14.0 42.6 17.4 11.5 133125 NPQP-Y-Q8-Q6-FD-P10 10
10 4.7 8 18.0 4.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 48.3 19.2 18.5 133126 NPQP-Y-Q10-Q8-FD-P10 10
12 5.9 10 21.0 4.2 21.5 21.0 20.0 55.0 22.2 28.5 133127 NPQP-Y-Q12-Q10-FD-P10 10
1) Packaging unit
-V- New
Product Range and Company Overview
The Broadest Range of Automation Components